STANDARD LIFTS
10, 15 & 20 foot standard lifts.
Other lifts available.
Standard push button drop is 4 feet
less than lift. CSA approved.
VOLTAGES
115/230 - single phase;
230/460, 208, 380, 415, 575 -

Weight
(lbs.)
Headroom
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
Headroom
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
1
Phase
3
Phase
1/8
JLC0232-10 1 10 32 1/2 1/4 18-1/8 65 17-5/16 89 17-5/16 175
JLC0232-15 1 15 32 1/2 1/4 18-1/8 69 17-5/16 93 17-5/16 179
JLC0232-20 1 20 32 1/2 1/4 18-1/8 73 17-5/16 97 17-5/16 183
1/4
JLC0516-10 1 10 16 1/2 1/4 18-1/8 65 17-5/16 89 17-5/16 175
JLC0532-10 1 10 32 1/2 1/2 18-1/8 79 17-5/16 103 17-5/16 189
JLC0516-15 1 15 16 1/2 1/4 18-1/8 69 17-5/16 93 17-5/16 179
JLC0532-15 1 15 32 1/2 1/2 18-1/8 83 17-5/16 107 17-5/16 193
JLC0516-20 1 20 16 1/2 1/4 18-1/8 73 17-5/16 97 17-5/16 183
JLC0532-20 1 20 32 1/2 1/2 18-1/8 87 17-5/16 111 17-5/16 197
1/2
JLC1016-10 1 10 16 1/2 1/2 18-1/8 79 17-5/16 103 17-5/16 189
JLC1032-10 1 10 32 1 1 18-1/8 92 17-5/16 116 17-5/16 202
JLC1016-15 1 15 16 1/2 1/2 18-1/8 83 17-5/16 107 17-5/16 193
JLC1032-15 1 15 32 1 1 18-1/8 96 17-5/16 120 17-5/16 206
JLC1016-20 1 20 16 1/2 1/2 18-1/8 87 17-5/16 111 17-5/16 197
JLC1032-20 1 20 32 1 1 18-1/8 100 17-5/16 124 17-5/16 210
1
JLC2016-10 1 10 16 1 1 18-1/8 94 17-5/16 118 17-5/16 204
JLC2016-15 1 15 16 1 1 18-1/8 98 17-5/16 122 17-5/16 208
JLC2016-20 1 20 16 1 1 18-1/8 102 17-5/16 126 17-5/16 212
2
JLC4008-10 2 10 8 1 1 20-13/16 104 20-5/8 160 20-5/8 214
JLC4008-15 2 15 8 1 1 20-13/16 112 20-5/8 168 20-5/8 222
JLC4008-20 2 20 8 1 1 20-13/16 120 20-5/8 176 20-5/8 230
	 *	 Rigid top hook standard. Specify rigid lug, if desired. (Max flange width for JLCET is 8", JLCMT is 9")
		  For JLC with geared trolley - consult factory.
	 **	 Standard trolley speeds are 35 & 75 FPM. Optional speeds available, consul factory. Specify speed when ordering.
 © 2019 Columbus McKinnon Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Stock #PS-COF-JLC-ENG-0619